## 1st Sub. H.B. 105 LICENSURE OF ESTHETICIANS AND NAIL TECHNICIANS

HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENTS AMENDMENT 2 FEBRUARY 8, 2001 2:19 PM

Representative **S. Allen** proposes the following amendments:

1. Page 14, Line 405: Delete "(12)(d)(iii)" and insert "(11)(d)(iii)"

2. Page 20, Line 584: Delete "<u>58-11a-501(1)</u>" and insert "<u>58-11a-502(1)</u>"

3. Page 20, Line 586: Delete "<u>58-11a-501(1)</u>" and insert "<u>58-11a-502(1)</u>"

4. Page 20, Line 587: Delete "<u>58-11a-501(1)</u>" and insert "<u>58-11a-502(1)</u>"

5. Page 20, Line 592: Delete "<u>58-11a-501(1)</u>" and insert "<u>58-11a-502(1)</u>"

6. Page 20, Line 595: Delete "<u>58-11a-501(1)</u>" and insert "<u>58-11a-502(1)</u>"

7. Page 21, Line 628: Delete "<u>58-11a-501(1)</u>" and insert "<u>58-11a-502(1)</u>"

8. Page 21, Line 634: Delete "<u>58-11a-501(1)</u>" and insert "<u>58-11a-502(1)</u>"